2015-06-12
Micro SIDELED 2808
Datasheet
Version 2.5
LW Y1SG
2015-06-12 1
Micro SIDELED is a SMT LED with side emission. Due
to its low package height it is ideal for applications in

• Signal and Symbol Luminary • Signal- und Symbolleuchten
Version 2.5 LW Y1SG
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Luminous Intensity 1) page 22 Ordering Code
Typ: Lichtstärke 1) Seite 22 Bestellnummer
IF = 20 mA
IV  [mcd]
LW Y1SG-BFOO-EKFM-1 ≥ 1600 Q65111A8461
LW Y1SG-BFOO-GKJM-1 Q65111A8460
LW Y1SG-BFCF-EKFM-1 Q65110A9545
LW Y1SG-BFCF-GKJM-1
≥ 1600
1600  ...  2200
1600  ...  2200 Q65110A9546
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will